American Country Countdown

Top 40 singles for the week of October 28, 2023

This Week
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Last Week Artist

NEW
29
35
32
31
30
37
33
34
36
40
39
38

Morgan Wallen

Jason Aldean

Lainey Wilson

Russell Dickerson

Dustin Lynch

Luke Combs

Dylan Scott

Tim McGraw

Morgan Wallen

Jelly Roll with Lainey Wilson
Luke Bryan

George Birge

Dan + Shay

Chris Janson

Nate Smith

Chris Stapleton

Mitchell Tenpenny

Kelsea Ballerini

Riley Green ft. Luke Combs
Chayce Beckham

Conner Smith

Ashley McBryde

Warren Zeiders

Cody Johnson

Brothers Osborne

Kane Brown

HARDY

Jon Pardi with Luke Bryan
Jackson Dean

Jordan Davis

Brian Kelley

Parker McCollum

Zach Bryan ft. Kacey Musgraves
Thomas Rhett ft. Morgan Wallen
Gabby Barrett

Scotty McCreery

Carly Pearce ft. Chris Stapleton
Megan Moroney

Carrie Underwood

Tyler Hubbard

Title

Thinkin' Bout Me

Try That In A Small Town
Watermelon Moonshine
God Gave Me A Girl
Stars Like Confetti

Fast Car

Can't Have Mine
Standing Room Only
Everything | Love

Save Me

But | Got A Beer In My Hand
Mind On You

Save Me The Trouble

All' I Need Is You

World On Fire

White Horse

We Got History

If You Go Down (I'm Going Down Too)
Different 'Round Here
23

Creek Will Rise

Light On In The Kitchen
Pretty Little Poison

The Painter

Nobody's Nobody

| Can Feel It

Truck Bed

Cowboys And Plowboys
Fearless (The Echo)
Tucson Too Late

See You Next Summer
Burn It Down

| Remember Everything
Mamaw's House

Glory Days

Cab In A Solo

We Don't Fight Anymore
I'm Not Pretty

Out Of That Truck

Back Then Right Now



